
brysr dim Canara Bankd{
I f ttt+* sy',atere f

ANNEXURE.14

CANARA BANK

COVERING LETTER TO SALE NOTICE

Ref: SURAT PARLE POINT/E -AUCTION /HL / 24-25

To

NAME: Sanjeev Satishchaudra Shalura IBOiiiiO ii'.Lii/ ;,iOii i\,;COiij

Address 1: 78, SHAMLADHAM SOCIETY GODADRA SURA'I 39421].

CORAL SANIEEVKUMAR SHARMA ICO BORROWER)

Address 1: 78, SHAMLADHAM SOCIETY GODADRA SURAT 394211

Date: 09.01.2025

Dea r Sir,
Sub: Notice under Section l3[4) of the Securitisation and Reconstluction of Financial Assets
and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with Rule 8[6] of the Security Interest
[Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

+*+*+,i**,* **+,** **** *,t

As you are aware, I on behalf of Canara Bank, SURAT PARLE POINT branch, have taken
possession ofthe assets described in Schedule ofSale Notice annexed hereto in terms ofsection
13(4J ofthc subject Act in connectioll with outstanding dues payable by you to our
SURAT PARLE POINT Branch of Canara Bank. The undersigned proposes to sell the assets
ntore fulll'dcsclibrd in thc Schedulu ulirl" l,-i.1...

Hence, in terms of the provisions of the subject Act and Rules made there under, I am herewith
sending the Sale Notice containing terms and conditions of the sale.

'fhis is without prejudice to any other rights available to the Bank under the subject Act/ or any
other law in force.

-__ Yours faithfully,

?-+ +fir +6.d CAMMBANK

u ri Officer

t

)

E - SALE NOTICE

(-(- REEBHAI JAGOBHAI MAHAIAN (GUARANTOR)
ADDRESS. PLOT NO 138 UMIYA NAGAR PARVAT GODADARA ROAD GODADARA SURAT
394Ztt

A1b
E



&r6Tdr *m Canara Bank
I tEi=+ sy.a""t I

ANNEXURE - 13
(Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties)

CANARA BANK
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

SALE NOTICE

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties under the Securitization and
Reconstl'uction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security lnterest Act, 2002 read with
provision to Rule 8 (6J ofthe Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules,2002.

r\utice ls l)eruDy 8,lven to the puillrc rn genelal and in palticular to the tsorrower [sJ and
Guarantor [s] that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured
Creditor, the possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank,
SURAT PARLE POINT Branch, will be sold "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever
there is" on 13.O2.2O25, for recovery of Rs.20,05,328.46 (Twenty Lakh Five Thousand
Three Hundred Twenty Eight and Forty Six Paisa) ason31.12.2023 Plus Further Interest
and Other Charges Due to Canara Bank SURAT PARLE POINT Branch, from Sanieev
Satishchandra Sharma (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & GORAL SANJEEVKUMAR SHARMA

fco BoRRowER) & HAREEBHAT JAGOBHAT MAHAIAN (GUARANTOR)

The reserve price will be Rs,1340000/- and the earnest money deposit will be
Rs.134000/- The Earnest Money Deposit is to be deposited in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance
Private Limited IBAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to
deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the said
challan on or before 12,02.2025.

Revenue Survey No. l2S/1, Block No. 197 Building No. B, Flat No.409,4th Floor, Sai
Residency B/h. R I D Business Plaza & Vrundavan Heights, Nr. Sky Avenue, Royal Palace &
Prayosha Prime, Off, Dindoli - Kharwasa Road, Dindoli, Surat - 394210
North -Open To Sky & Lift, South-Open To Sky
East-Entrance, Passage & FlatNo, B/401, West-Passage & FlatNo,B/4OA

For detailed terms and conditions ofthe sale please refer the link "E-Auction" provided in Canara
Bank's website (www.canarabank.comJ or may contact Branch Manager, Canara Bank SURAT
PARLE POINT Branch, Ph. No.9409305926 during office hours on any working day.

|1,.,.,..iil,,,r,,;r,,i-Ll.iir.,perl"jr'"i[hlinolVrrencuurbllnces,ifany.

7-+ +-flr +'6 FOR CANARA BANK

NARA

I

Date:09.01.2025
Place: SURAT

fiEr$(

N' 3+u^



b,qfl *m Canara B
1s,.,.-*.. -..-.-;

unP$\
DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTTCE DATED 09.01.2025

1. Name and Address of the Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, SURAT PARLE pOtNT Branch
2, Name and Addrcss ofthe Borrower(sl/ Guarantor[sJ:

NAME: Sanieev Satishchandra Sharma (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: 78, SHAMLADHAM SOCIETY GODADRA SURAT 3g42tl

GORAL SANJEEVKUMAR SHARMA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: 78, SHAMLIIDHAM SOCIETY GODADRA SURA'I Z94ZLL

HAREEBHAI JAGOBHAI MAHA'AN (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: PLOT NO 138 UMIYA NAG4R I'4ql,lT..\n^n^Q^ en 4r\ /-^nrn
394211

3. Total liabilities: Rs.20,05,328.46 (Twenty Lakh Five Thousand Three Hundred Twenty
Eight and Forty Six Paisa) as on 3L.L2.ZOZ3 Plus Further Interestand Other Charges Due

4. [aJ Mode ofAuction: E-auction

[bJ Details ofAuction service provider:

https: / /baanknet.com /

(c) Date & Time of Auction: L3.O2.2O25 [01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)

(d) Place of Auctionr ONLINE

5. Reserve Price: Rs. 1340000/-

6. Other terms and conditions:
aJ Auction/bidding shall be only througlt "Online Electronic Bidding,, through the website
https: //baanknet.com /. Bidders are advised to go through the website for detailed terms
before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.
b) The property can be inspected, with prior Appointment with Authorized Officer, on
06.02.2025 (10:00 am to 5:00 pm).
c] The properry will be sold for the price which is more than the Reserve price and the
participating bidders may improve their offer further during auction process.
d) EMD atnoLrntof 10olooItheRcserrrePrir^cistol]r.dnrraciro,l;nF-\A/rlInr^rI\r,/crrqp 

^1ri...,,-,.Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the challan therein to

Company Name M/s PSB Auiance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

Support Help Desk
Number 4291220220, 9A92219A48, 8160205051

E-Mail support,baanknet(apsballiance.com

E-Auction Website



deposit the EMD through RTGS

challan on or before 12.02.2025.

It'-! -

/NEFT in the account details as rnentioned in the said

eJ lntending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and e-mail address. For details

'^'ith r^'rr/i r^ .licit.l cir'nrtrtro n!6rq6.^ntlrt t\o serrrice nrOrrider M/S pSB Alliance PriVate

Limited (BAANKNET).

fJ After payment ofthe EMD amount, the intending bidders should submita copy ofthe following
documents/details on or before 12.02.2025 between 10:00 am to 4:00 pm., to Canara Bank,
SURAT PARLE POINT Branch by hand or by email.

II

Demand Draft/Pay order towards EMD amount. If paid tlrrough RTGS/NEFT,
acknowledgement receipt thereof with UTR No.

Photocopies of PAN Card, ID Proof and Address proof, However, successful bidder rvoLrld

havc to produce these documents in original to thc Bank at the timc oI rral<ing payment
of balan ce amount of 250lo of bid aurount.
Birldtll-s Nanrc. Contact No., Address, E M ail Id.

Bidder's A/c details for online refund of EMD.
III.
IV.

p) The intendins bidders should resister their names at Dortal httns: / /baanknet.com / and set
their User 1D and password free of cost. Prospective bidder may avail online training on E-
_,...+i-,. A.^,.. +r_^ -^*,,i.. !ir,\!,i.r^r r{,,c rrsn Allirnce private Limited (BAANKNET).
h) EMD deposited by the unsuccessful bidder shall be refunded to them, The EMD shall not carry
any interest.
i) Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their
offers in multiples of Rs.10,000,00/- [The amount can be decided by the Authorized Officer
depending upon the value of the property with a minimum of Rs. 10000.00/- as incremental
value]. The bidder who submits the highest bid (above the Reserve priceJ on closure of'Online'
auction shall be declared as successful bidder. Sale shall be confirmed in favor of the successful
bidder, subiect to confirmation ofthe same by the secured creditor.
jJ The successful bidder shall deposit ZSVo of the sale price [inclusive of EMD already paid],
immediately on declaring him/her as the successful bidder and the balance within 15 days from
the date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. lf the successful bidder fails to pay the
sale price, the deposit made by him shall be forfetted by the Authorized Officer without any
notice and property shall forthwith be put up for sale again,
kJ For sale proceeds ofRs. 50 lacs [Rupees Fifty lacsJ aud above, the successful bidder will have
to deduct TDS at the rate lo/o on the Sale proceeds and submit the original receipt of TDS
certificate to the Bank.
l..l Ar1 ellarg,cs tur cunveyaDce, staulp duLy/GS l reglstration charges etc,, as applicable shall be
borne by the successful bidder only.
mJ Authorized Officer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditions of
the e-auction without assigning any reason thereof.
n] In case there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but interested in participating
the e-auction, they can approach concerned Circle office, Regional Office or Branch office of
Canara Bank which, as a facilitating centre, shall make necessary arrangenrents.
oJ For further details contact Branch Manager, Canara Bank SURAT PARLE POINT Branch [Ph.
No.9409305926, E-mail id: cbl7l77@canarabank.com OR the service provider M/s PSB

Alliance Private Limited (BAANKNET).

.r.^



e-f,fr &m Canara Bank=A
SPECIAL INSTRUCTION/CAUTION

Bidding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest.
Neither Canara Banl< nor the Service Provider will be responsible for any lapses/failure [lnternet
failul'e, Power failure, etc.) on the part ofthe bidder or vendor in such casei. In order to ward off
such contingent situation, bidders are requested to make all the necessary
arra ngements/a ltel'natives such as back -up, power supplv and whatever else req ired so tltat
they are able to circutllvent such sttuatiolt and ale aDic tu pal tlcrpate lrI ule aueLlolr successrully.

g*+,<rt'oA BANK

Date:09.01.2025
Place: Surat

crfq-Etr
RA BANK

6^16r

l-r-


